
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

05/01/2020 to 05/31/2020

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

$3,225.00Zeutzius, RogerAccessory BuildingP20-001902280 Balsam WY

$15,000.00Jim SmithAccessory BuildingP20-001941337 Avondale DR

$4,500.00Cedar Creek Portable StorageAccessory BuildingP20-002102204 Balsam WY

$4,300.00Sobralski, AndrewAccessory BuildingP20-002132337 Hock ST

$4,250.00Bonovetz, MarkAccessory BuildingP20-002141211 Blue Ridge DR

$1,200.00Miller, DonovanAccessory BuildingP20-002191415 Avondale DR

$2,500.00Collins concreteAccessory BuildingP20-002212359 La Rue LN

$2,200.00North Star PortablesAccessory BuildingP20-002341424 Commanche AV

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36
Total:

$37,175.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$166,021.00Bayland BuildingsAddition CommercialP20-001911053 Waube LN

$175,000.00Vazquez Commercial ContractingNew Construction CommercialP20-002271811 North RD Unit
WEATHER BA

Commercial Alteration Total: $341,021.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$13,350.00Apex ElectricAddition CommercialP20-001911053 Waube LN

$9,500.00The Stiegler Co IncElectrical CommercialP20-001952871 S Oneida ST

$10,000.00Stray Voltage LLCElectrical Service SpotP20-002302069 S Ridge RD

$0.00Sign Effectz IncSign PermanentP20-002422388 S Oneida ST Unit 200

Commercial Electrical Total: $32,850.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$23,129.00Robinson Heating & CoolingAddition CommercialP20-001911053 Waube LN

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$23,129.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Curb Cut

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-001963405 Riverstone CT

$0.00Loch ConstructionDrivewayP20-002291194 April LN

Curb Cut Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

$7,000.00N&L ConcreteDrivewayP20-002041323 Cormier RD

$6,500.00Scray ServicesDrivewayP20-002242453 Kimberly ST

$7,000.00Loch ConstructionDrivewayP20-002291194 April LN

Driveway Expansion or
Replacement Total:

$20,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway-Residental

$4,370.00Delahaut Custom ConcreteDrivewayP20-002201171 Cormier RD

Driveway-Residental Total: $4,370.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosioin Control

$0.00Addition CommercialP20-001911053 Waube LN

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-001963405 Riverstone CT

$0.00New Construction CommercialP20-002271811 North RD Unit
WEATHER BA

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Fence

$1,200.00Brunette, JonathanFenceP20-001891644 Glen RD

$6,869.00Thomson, GaryFenceP20-002003601 Sand Acres DR

$2,500.00Tran, LiemFenceP20-002032146 Ridgecrest TR

$2,000.00Derrig, DanFenceP20-002081380 Lindale LN
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$740.00Ninnemann, KayleeFenceP20-002112100 Dove ST

$1,300.00Horney, MikeFenceP20-002121483 Apache AV

$1,700.00D & L FenceFenceP20-002161474 Cormier RD

$8,000.00Fence LinkFenceP20-002222050 Autumn Leaves CI

$1,951.00Finer Points Homes LLCFenceP20-002261462 Avondale DR

$250.00Saindon, JaredFenceP20-002351562 Sherwood DR

$5,000.00Custom FenceFenceP20-002362225 Center ST

$1,000.00VanLannen, JeremyFenceP20-002411386 North RD

Fence Total: $32,510.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Garbage Can

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-001963405 Riverstone CT

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Home Occupation

$0.00Kalies, KellyHome OccupationP20-002371394 Bruce LN

$0.00Mollet, MollyHome OccupationP20-002382090 Marlee LN

Home Occupation Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Residental

$160,000.00Robert Peters Construction IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-001963405 Riverstone CT

New Const-Residental Total: $160,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Residental

$7,000.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingNew Construction ResidentialP20-001963405 Riverstone CT

New HVAC Residental Total: $7,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Residental

$10,000.00Hanson PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP20-001963405 Riverstone CT

New Plumbing Residental Total: $10,000.00

New Sewer
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$8,000.00Bielinski Excavating IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-001963405 Riverstone CT

New Sewer Total: $8,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Addition CommercialP20-001911053 Waube LN

$0.00New Construction CommercialP20-002271811 North RD Unit
WEATHER BA

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-001963405 Riverstone CT

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP20-002171014 Morris AV

$0.00Addition ResidentialP20-002281211 Morris AV

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Park Impact Fee

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-001963405 Riverstone CT

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Parking Lot

$70,000.00Robert Peters Construction IncParking LotP20-002061141-1145 W Main AV Unit
WHOLE

Parking Lot Total: $70,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Pool

$2,500.00Bellyflop PoolsPoolP20-001971323 Cormier RD

$8,500.00Above Ground ProfessionalsPoolP20-002091377 Circle DR

$8,000.00Oberstadt, Avery & MeganPoolP20-002151442 Silverado CT

Pool  Total: $19,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Recycle Bin
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$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-001963405 Riverstone CT

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$24,000.00Charles, DougAlteration ResidentialP20-002171014 Morris AV

$4,801.44The Energy Shoppe LLCAlteration ResidentialP20-00218971 Rasmussen PL

$4,000.00B & B Basement RepairAlteration ResidentialP20-002251467 Parkway DR

$2,000.00Severa, KennethAddition ResidentialP20-002281211 Morris AV

$75,000.00Tibbs Homes LLCAlteration ResidentialP20-002431564 Orchid LN

Residental Alteration Total: $109,801.44

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$2,000.00Jim SmithAccessory BuildingP20-001941337 Avondale DR

$5,500.00Jon PetersNew Construction ResidentialP20-001963405 Riverstone CT

$10,000.00Advantage ElectricAlteration ResidentialP20-002171014 Morris AV

$0.00Severa, KennethAddition ResidentialP20-002281211 Morris AV

$6,500.00AEI ElectricAlteration ResidentialP20-002431564 Orchid LN

Residental Electrical Total: $24,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$10,000.00Darryl,Alteration ResidentialP20-002171014 Morris AV

$0.00Severa, KennethAddition ResidentialP20-002281211 Morris AV

$10,649.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP20-00233959 Morris AV

$2,400.00Stumbris PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP20-002431564 Orchid LN

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$23,049.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Replacement HVAC

$6,000.00Benjamin Heating & Cooling IncAlteration ResidentialP20-002171014 Morris AV

$0.00Severa, KennethAddition ResidentialP20-002281211 Morris AV

Residental Replacement HVAC
Total:

$6,000.00
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Service Spot

$1,650.00Kurt Schweiner ElectricElectrical Service SpotP20-002021454 Buffalo ST

$1,500.00Quantum ElectricElectrical Service SpotP20-00205980 Mancel LN

Residental Service Spot Total: $3,150.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sewer

$1,600.00Joski Sewer ServicesStorm Sewer LateralP20-002071446 Cormier RD

Sewer Total: $1,600.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$0.00Appleton SignSign PermanentP20-001982920 Ramada WY

$4,600.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP20-001992674 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

$53,503.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP20-002232881 S Broadway  Unit PARK

$0.00Mattress FirmSign TemporaryP20-002322626 S Oneida ST Unit 1

$1,200.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP20-002402960 Allied ST Unit 105

$8,500.00Sign Effectz IncSign PermanentP20-002422388 S Oneida ST Unit 200

Sign Permit Total: $67,803.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$7,500.00Fireline Sprinkler CorporationAddition CommercialP20-001911053 Waube LN

Sprinkler System Total: $7,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

State Seal

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-001963405 Riverstone CT

State Seal Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Storage Container

$0.00Unity Hospice Resale Shoppe, LLCStorage containerP20-002011641 Commanche AV Unit G

Storage Container Total: $0.00

Stormwater Management
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$0.00Parking LotP20-002061141-1145 W Main AV Unit
WHOLE

$0.00Northeast Sewer & Water LLCStorm Sewer LateralP20-00239977 Mancel LN

Stormwater Management Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Tent Permit

$0.00Master SpasTentP20-002311963 Holmgren WY

Tent Permit Total: $0.00

Report Total $1,008,458.44
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

05/01/2020 to 05/31/2020

Accessory Building

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Zeutzius, RogerP20-00190 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362280 Balsam WY

Jim SmithP20-00194 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361337 Avondale DR

Cedar Creek Portable StorageP20-00210 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362204 Balsam WY

Sobralski, AndrewP20-00213 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362337 Hock ST

Bonovetz, MarkP20-00214 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361211 Blue Ridge DR

Miller, DonovanP20-00219 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361415 Avondale DR

Collins concreteP20-00221 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362359 La Rue LN

North Star PortablesP20-00234 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361424 Commanche AV

Building Total: $320.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Jim SmithP20-00194 $45.00Accessory Building Residental Electrical1337 Avondale DR

Electrical Total: $45.00

Accessory Building Total: $365.00

Addition Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00191 $75.00Addition Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1053 Waube LN
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$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Bayland BuildingsP20-00191 $218.00Addition Commercial Commercial Alteration1053 Waube LN

P20-00191 $125.00Addition Commercial Erosioin Control1053 Waube LN

Building Total: $343.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Apex ElectricP20-00191 $87.00Addition Commercial Commercial Electrical1053 Waube LN

Electrical Total: $87.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Robinson Heating & CoolingP20-00191 $87.00Addition Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1053 Waube LN

H.V.A.C. Total: $87.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Fireline Sprinkler CorporationP20-00191 $44.00Addition Commercial Sprinkler System1053 Waube LN

Plumbing Total: $44.00

Addition Commercial Total: $636.00

Addition Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00228 $30.00Addition Residential Occupancy-Residental1211 Morris AV

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building
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Severa, KennethP20-00228 $40.00Addition Residential Residental Alteration1211 Morris AV

Building Total: $40.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Severa, KennethP20-00228 $45.00Addition Residential Residental Electrical1211 Morris AV

Electrical Total: $45.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Severa, KennethP20-00228 $40.00Addition Residential Residental Replacement HVAC1211 Morris AV

H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Severa, KennethP20-00228 $40.00Addition Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1211 Morris AV

Plumbing Total: $40.00

Addition Residential Total: $195.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00217 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental1014 Morris AV

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Charles, DougP20-00217 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1014 Morris AV

The Energy Shoppe LLCP20-00218 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration971 Rasmussen PL

B & B Basement RepairP20-00225 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1467 Parkway DR

Tibbs Homes LLCP20-00243 $265.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1564 Orchid LN

Page 3 of 10



Building Total: $385.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Advantage ElectricP20-00217 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1014 Morris AV

AEI ElectricP20-00243 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1564 Orchid LN

Electrical Total: $85.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Benjamin Heating & Cooling IncP20-00217 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC1014 Morris AV

H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Darryl,P20-00217 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1014 Morris AV

TundralandP20-00233 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel959 Morris AV

Stumbris PlumbingP20-00243 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1564 Orchid LN

Plumbing Total: $125.00

Alteration Residential Total: $665.00

Driveway

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

N&L ConcreteP20-00204 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement1323 Cormier RD

Delahaut Custom ConcreteP20-00220 $40.00Driveway Driveway-Residental1171 Cormier RD

Scray ServicesP20-00224 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement2453 Kimberly ST

Loch ConstructionP20-00229 $40.00Driveway Curb Cut1194 April LN

Loch ConstructionP20-00229 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement1194 April LN

Building Total: $200.00
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Driveway Total: $200.00

Electrical Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

The Stiegler Co IncP20-00195 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical2871 S Oneida ST

Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $45.00

Electrical Service Spot

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Kurt Schweiner ElectricP20-00202 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot1454 Buffalo ST

Quantum ElectricP20-00205 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot980 Mancel LN

Stray Voltage LLCP20-00230 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Commercial Electrical2069 S Ridge RD

Electrical Total: $135.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $135.00

Fence

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Brunette, JonathanP20-00189 $40.00Fence Fence1644 Glen RD

Thomson, GaryP20-00200 $40.00Fence Fence3601 Sand Acres DR

Tran, LiemP20-00203 $40.00Fence Fence2146 Ridgecrest TR

Derrig, DanP20-00208 $40.00Fence Fence1380 Lindale LN

Ninnemann, KayleeP20-00211 $40.00Fence Fence2100 Dove ST

Horney, MikeP20-00212 $40.00Fence Fence1483 Apache AV

D & L FenceP20-00216 $40.00Fence Fence1474 Cormier RD
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Fence LinkP20-00222 $40.00Fence Fence2050 Autumn Leaves CI

Finer Points Homes LLCP20-00226 $40.00Fence Fence1462 Avondale DR

Saindon, JaredP20-00235 $40.00Fence Fence1562 Sherwood DR

Custom FenceP20-00236 $40.00Fence Fence2225 Center ST

VanLannen, JeremyP20-00241 $40.00Fence Fence1386 North RD

Building Total: $480.00

Fence Total: $480.00

Home Occupation

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Kalies, KellyP20-00237 $10.00Home Occupation Home Occupation1394 Bruce LN

Mollet, MollyP20-00238 $10.00Home Occupation Home Occupation2090 Marlee LN

Building Total: $20.00

Home Occupation Total: $20.00

New Construction Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00227 $75.00New Construction Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1811 North RD Unit
WEATHER BA

$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Vazquez Commercial ContractingP20-00227 $700.00New Construction Commercial Commercial Alteration1811 North RD Unit
WEATHER BA

P20-00227 $125.00New Construction Commercial Erosioin Control1811 North RD Unit
WEATHER BA

Building Total: $825.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $900.00
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New Construction Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00196 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental3405 Riverstone CT

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

building

P20-00196 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal3405 Riverstone CT

building Total: $35.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Robert Peters Construction IncP20-00196 $242.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental3405 Riverstone CT

P20-00196 $35.00New Construction Residential Curb Cut3405 Riverstone CT

P20-00196 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can3405 Riverstone CT

P20-00196 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin3405 Riverstone CT

P20-00196 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee3405 Riverstone CT

P20-00196 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control3405 Riverstone CT

Building Total: $1,465.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Jon PetersP20-00196 $49.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical3405 Riverstone CT

Electrical Total: $49.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP20-00196 $49.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental3405 Riverstone CT

H.V.A.C. Total: $49.00
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Hanson PlumbingP20-00196 $49.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental3405 Riverstone CT

Plumbing Total: $49.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Sewer

Bielinski Excavating IncP20-00196 $90.00New Construction Residential New Sewer3405 Riverstone CT

Sewer Total: $90.00

New Construction Residential Total: $1,767.00

Parking Lot

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Robert Peters Construction IncP20-00206 $100.00Parking Lot Parking Lot1141-1145 W Main AV Unit
WHOLE

P20-00206 $125.00Parking Lot Stormwater Management1141-1145 W Main AV Unit
WHOLE

Building Total: $225.00

Parking Lot Total: $225.00

Pool

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Bellyflop PoolsP20-00197 $75.00Pool Pool1323 Cormier RD

Above Ground ProfessionalsP20-00209 $75.00Pool Pool1377 Circle DR

Oberstadt, Avery & MeganP20-00215 $75.00Pool Pool1442 Silverado CT

Building Total: $225.00

Pool Total: $225.00

Sign Permanent
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Appleton SignP20-00198 $49.50Sign Permanent Sign Permit2920 Ramada WY

Creative Sign CoP20-00199 $40.80Sign Permanent Sign Permit2674 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

Reinhold SignP20-00223 $0.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2881 S Broadway  Unit
PARK

Reinhold SignP20-00240 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2960 Allied ST Unit 105

Sign Effectz IncP20-00242 $65.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2388 S Oneida ST Unit 200

Building Total: $195.30

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Sign Effectz IncP20-00242 $45.00Sign Permanent Commercial Electrical2388 S Oneida ST Unit 200

Electrical Total: $45.00

Sign Permanent Total: $240.30

Sign Temporary

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Mattress FirmP20-00232 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2626 S Oneida ST Unit 1

Building Total: $30.00

Sign Temporary Total: $30.00

Storage container

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Unity Hospice Resale Shoppe, LLCP20-00201 $100.00Storage container Storage Container1641 Commanche AV Unit
G

Building Total: $100.00

Storage container Total: $100.00
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Storm Sewer Lateral

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Northeast Sewer & Water LLCP20-00239 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management977 Mancel LN

Building Total: $30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Joski Sewer ServicesP20-00207 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Sewer1446 Cormier RD

Plumbing Total: $30.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $60.00

Tent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Master SpasP20-00231 $100.00Tent Tent Permit1963 Holmgren WY

Building Total: $100.00

Tent Total: $100.00

Report Total $6,388.30
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